Laufauswertung

Lauf 5 in limspan am 10.08.2019

Klasse 6
Platz
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Startnr

B830
B863
B685
B586
B822
B837
B695
B850
B856
B741
B838
B839
B825
B881
B828
B561
B870
B826

Name

Mai, Sebastian
Wichelmann, Matthias
Kauper, Ralf
Thorméhlen, Jan-Philip
Wilden, Marco
Hofmann, Thomas
Stang, Franz Josef
Knaack, Thomas
Mohr, Melanie

Fritze, Moritz

Siebert, Daniel
Theissen, Anne

Blom, Fred

Sachs, Alexander
Mai, Rudi

Bader, Chris
Merkens, Sven
Pardon, Lysette

Fahrzeug

Kymco MXU 400
Yamaha Grizzly 550
Yamaha Grizzly 550
Yamaha Grizzly 700 Modell 2
Can Am Renegade 1000
Can Am Renegade 570
Yamaha Grizzly 700
Kawasaki KVF 650
Kymco MXU 400
Yamaha Grizzly 700

Can Am Qutlander 570
Yamaha Grizzly 700

Can Am Renegade 800
Polaris Sportsman 570
Kymco MXU 400

Kymco MXU 500

Can Am Renegade 1000
Can Am Renegade 800

11.08.2019
Fehler- Wert.-
punkte punkte

323 30
324 27
459 25
462 24
479 23
527 22
606 21
657 20
667 19
752 18
811 17
834 16
882 15
1062 14
1181 13
1318 12
1352 11
1374 10



